
School dinner menu for my first 2 weeks at school. 

Child’s Name:_____________________ 

School staff will help your child choose their lunch each day (if they are not having a packed lunch). Attached is the current menu. This 

changes seasonally and rotates every 3 weeks. 

Monday 9th Sept  Tuesday 10th Sept Wednesday 11th Sept Thursday 12th Sept Friday 13th Sept 

 
Half day – no lunch 

 
Half day – no lunch 

Roast chicken Chicken & broccoli pasta 
bake 

Fish fingers & chips  

Cheese & onion pasty Chili no carne with 
tortilla 

Quorn dippers & chips 

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / ham / 
tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / 
ham / tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / 
ham / tuna mayo 

Pasta with tomato sauce Pasta with tomato sauce Pasta with tomato sauce 
 

Monday 16th Sept Tuesday 17th Sept Wednesday 18th Sept Thursday 19th Sept Friday 20th Sept  
Cheese & tomato pizza Beef bolognaise with 

pasta 
Roast pork Butter chicken curry  Fish fingers & chips 

Sweet potato curry  Veggie burrito Quorn roast  Macaroni cheese Veggie fingers & chips  

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Jacket potato – cheese 
/ beans / tuna mayo 

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Jacket potato – cheese / 
beans / tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / 
ham / tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / 
ham / tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / ham / 
tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / 
ham / tuna mayo 

Sandwich – cheese / 
ham / tuna mayo 

Pasta with tomato sauce Pasta with tomato 
sauce 

Pasta with tomato sauce Pasta with tomato sauce Pasta with tomato sauce 

 

 


